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IJF World Championship Seniors 2013
(BRA Rio de Janeiro, 26-31 August 2013) -48 kg
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P
o

o
l A

P
o

o
l B

P
o

o
l C

P
o

o
l D

R
ep

ec
h

ag
e

Results

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

MENEZES, Sarah

BAIKULEVA, Aigul

RIM, Song Sim

ROSSENEU, Amelie

SAHIN, Ebru

COBOS, Diana

PAYET, Laetitia

SOLIS, Jacqueline
UNGUREANU, Monica
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PRK

BEL

TUR

ECU

FRA

GUA
ROU

CSERNOVICZKI, Eva

LI, Yanan

LIDDIE, Alexa

LABORDE, Maria Celia
MOSCATT, Valentina

MUNKHBAT, Urantsetseg

KROT, Maryna
AVAKYAN, Lusine

GOMEZ, Andrea

LUCUMI, Eblin
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USA
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ASAMI, Haruna

AKKUS, Sumeyye
PODRYADOVA, Alexandra

BOGDAN, Carmen

EWALA BONDIME, Esther Corine

MESTRE ALVAREZ, Dayaris

GALLEGUILLOS, Antonieta

OKEY, Onoh Obasi

PARETO, Paula
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TUR
KAZ
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VAN SNICK, Charline

RATIARISON, Asaramanitra
SANCHEZ, Isandrina

LIMA, Taciana

CHOI, Soohee

GALBADRAKH, Otgontsetseg

KUZNETSOVA, Alesya

KIM, Sol Mi

CHERNIAK, Maryna
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MENEZES, Sarah

BAIKULEVA, Aigul

RIM, Song Sim

ROSSENEU, Amelie

SAHIN, Ebru

COBOS, Diana

PAYET, Laetitia

UNGUREANU, Monica

CSERNOVICZKI, Eva

LI, Yanan

LIDDIE, Alexa

LABORDE, Maria Celia

MUNKHBAT, Urantsetseg

KROT, Maryna

GOMEZ, Andrea

LUCUMI, Eblin

ASAMI, Haruna

PODRYADOVA, Alexandra

BOGDAN, Carmen

EWALA BONDIME, Esther Corine

MESTRE ALVAREZ, Dayaris

GALLEGUILLOS, Antonieta

OKEY, Onoh Obasi

PARETO, Paula

VAN SNICK, Charline

SANCHEZ, Isandrina

LIMA, Taciana

CHOI, Soohee

GALBADRAKH, Otgontsetseg

KUZNETSOVA, Alesya

KIM, Sol Mi

CHERNIAK, Maryna

000  / 100  [0:21]

100  / 010  [4:21]

002  / 000  [5:00]

000  / 001  [5:00]

MENEZES, Sarah

ROSSENEU, Amelie

SAHIN, Ebru

PAYET, Laetitia

CSERNOVICZKI, Eva

LABORDE, Maria Celia

MUNKHBAT, Urantsetseg

LUCUMI, Eblin

ASAMI, Haruna

BOGDAN, Carmen

MESTRE ALVAREZ, Dayaris

PARETO, Paula

VAN SNICK, Charline

LIMA, Taciana

KUZNETSOVA, Alesya

KIM, Sol Mi

010  / 000  [5:00]

001  / 000  [5:00]

100  / 000  [0:00]

110  / 000  [2:08]

000  / 100  [0:16]

100  / 000  [1:50]

000  / 001  [5:00]

100  / 000  [1:15]

100  / 000  [0:50]

100  / 000  [1:22]

000  / 111  [3:13]
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000  / 100  [1:19]
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KIM, Sol Mi
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MENEZES, Sarah

MUNKHBAT, Urantsetseg

ASAMI, Haruna

VAN SNICK, Charline

100  / 000  [3:49]

000  / 110  [1:09]

100  / 000  [3:20]

100  / 000  [2:12]

MUNKHBAT, Urantsetseg

ASAMI, Haruna

000  / 002  [0:00]

010  / 000  [0:00]

MUNKHBAT, Urantsetseg
100  / 000  [2:18]
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MESTRE ALVAREZ, Dayaris
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000  / 011  [0:00]

000  / 100  [1:50]

VAN SNICK, Charline

MENEZES, Sarah

000  / 110  [1:53]

000  / 100  [5:00]
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